Boundary Of The Aforesaid
Property: Towards East: Open Space Of Shri Kokate, Towards
West: Road, Towards North: Land Sold To Ramesh Jadhav Out Of
Vacant Land, Towards South: Vacant Land Of Shri Gandhi.
Date Of Symbolic Possession: 3rd February 2026

Rs. 2943743/-

(Rupees Twenty Nine

Lakh Forty Three

Thousand Seven

Hundred Forty Three

Only) as on 08th

November 2025, plus

unapplied interest from

the date of 09th

November 2025

मुंबई : फेबुिारी मवहना उजाडला 
की मुंबईकरांचे लक अिते ते मुंबई 
पुषपोतििाकड.े बृहनमुंबई 
महानगरपावलकेचया ितीन े
भायखळा येथील िीरमाता 
वजजाबाई भोिले िनसपती उदान